11211

11213

11477

13547

14719
14719

2357

2362b

2412b

2412b

2420

15:

71:

15:

15:
15:

19:

70:

87:

Light
Bluish
Gray

White
Red

Red
White

White

Tan

Reddish
Brown

Metallic
Dark
Gray

Dark
Tan

Brick 1 x 2 with
Two Studs on One
Side

Plate 6 x 6 Round
with Hole and
Snapstud

Slope Brick Curved
2x1

Slope Brick Curved
4 x 1 Inverted

Tile 2 x 2 Corner
Tile 2 x 2 Corner
Brick 2 x 2 Corner

Panel 1 x 2 x 3 with
Hollow Studs

Tile 1 x 2 Grille with
Groove

Tile 1 x 2 Grille with
Groove

Plate 2 x 2 Corner




Quantity Description

2420 71: Light 4 Plate 2 x 2 Corner
Bluish
Gray
2429 71: Light 3  Hinge Plate 1 x 4
Bluish Base
Gray
2430 71: Light 3  Hinge Plate 1 x 4
Bluish Top
Gray
2431 4: Red I 3 Tile 1 x 4 with
Groove
2431 15:  White 55 Tile 1 x 4 with
Groove
2431 71: Light 5 Tile 1 x 4 with
Bluish Groove
Gray
2445 71: Light 1 Plate 2 x 12
Bluish
Gray
2456 15:  White 2 Brick2x6
2563 4: Red I 1 Plant Tree Palm
Base
2877 19: Tan 18 Brick 1 x 2 with
Grille
3001 15:  White 15 Brick 2x 4
3002 19: Tan 2 Brick 2x3
3002 71: Light 3 Brick2x3
Bluish
Gray
30039 4: Red I 3 =Tile 1 x 1 with
Groove
30039 15:  White 7 =Tile 1 x 1 with

Groove



Quantity

Description

& ¢

-
N

i,

A

&2

»
N
N
A

30039

3004

3004

3004

3004

30044

30046

3005

3005

3005

3005

3005

3007

3008

3009

3010

71:

15:

28:

71:

15:

15:

15:

19:

28:

71:

15:

15:

15:

Light
Bluish
Gray

Red
White

Dark
Tan

Light
Bluish
Gray

White

White

Black
White
Tan

Dark
Tan

Light
Bluish
Gray

White

White

White

Red

25

16

10

10

67

15

49

76

119

=Tile 1 x 1 with

Groove

Brick 1 x 2
Brick 1 x 2
Brick 1 x 2

Brick 1 x 2

Window 1 x 2 x
2.667 with Rounded
Top

Window 1 x 2 x
2.667 Pane Lattice

Diamond with
Rounded Top

Brick 1 x 1
Brick 1 x 1
Brick 1 x 1

Brick 1 x 1

Brick 1 x 1

Brick 2 x 8

Brick 1 x 8

Brick 1 x 6

Brick 1 x 4



Quantity Description

3010 15: White 29 Brick 1 x 4
3010 70: Reddish [l 2 Brick 1 x4
Brown
3010 71: Light 8 Brick 1 x4
Bluish
Gray
S 30134 15:  White 2  Staircase 7 x4 x 6
Open
=~
30136 70: Reddish |l 4 Brick 1 x 2 Log
Brown
30136 71: Light 4 Brick 1 x 2 Log
Bluish
Gray
30179 4: Red I 2 Door1x4x6
Frame Type 1

30179 15:  White 2 Doorl1x4x6
Frame Type 1

|

3020 2: Green [N 1 Plate 2 x 4
o 3020 15:  White 4  Plate 2 x 4
=)=

‘ 3021 0: Black [N 4 Plate2x 3
’ 3021 2: Green [N 4 Plate 2 x 3
3021 15: White 5 Plate2x3

==

=
3021 71: Light 1 Plate 2 x 3

Bluish

Gray




<
> &
. <
%
s
<
<%
<5
%
B
®
S
S
S

3022

3022

3022

3022

3022

3023
3023
3023
3023
3023

3023

3024
3024
3024
3024

3024

3026

3027

3030

3031

3031

15:

19:

15:
28:

71:

15:
28:

71:

71:

71:

15:

15:

Black
Green
Red
White
Tan

Black
Green
Red
White

Dark
Tan
Light
Bluish
Gray
Black
Red
White

Dark
Tan
Light
Bluish
Gray
Light
Bluish
Gray
Light
Bluish
Gray

White

Green

White

Quantity

18

w B~ 0O N @

15

w W = N

Description

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 1 x 2
Plate 1 x 2
Plate 1 x 2
Plate 1 x 2
Plate 1 x 2

Plate 1 x 2

Plate 1 x 1
Plate 1 x 1
Plate 1 x 1
Plate 1 x 1

Plate1 x 1

Plate 6 x 24

Plate 6 x 16

Plate 4 x 10

Plate 4 x 4

Plate 4 x 4



Quantity Description

@ 3039 15:  White 3 Slope Brick 45 2 x 2
3039 28: Dark I 2 Slope Brick 45 2 x 2
Tan
@ 3039 71:  Light 7 Slope Brick 45 2 x 2
Bluish
Gray
@ 3040b 15:  White 17 Slope Brick 45 2 x 1
ﬁ 3040b 71: Light 30 Slope Brick 45 2 x 1
Bluish
Gray
30414 71: Light 8  Brick 1 x 4 with
% Bluish Studs on Side
Gray
3045 71: Light 7 | Slope Brick 45 2 x 2
éj Bluish Double Convex
Gray
= 3062b 15:  White 24 Brick 1 x 1 Round
e with Hollow Stud
. 3062b 70: Reddish | 1 Brick 1 x 1 Round
Brown with Hollow Stud
. 3068b 4: Red ] 2 Tile 2 x 2 with
Groove
@ 3068b 15:  White 7 Tile 2 x 2 with
Groove
@ 3068b 28: Dark I 1 Tile 2 x 2 with
Tan Groove
‘ 3068b 70: Reddish |l 2 Tile 2 x 2 with
Brown Groove
‘ 3068b 72: park [ 48 Tile 2 x 2 with
Bluish Groove
Gray
~ 3069b 0: Black [N 6 Tile 1 x 2 with
Groove
~ 3069b 2: Green [ 20 Tile 1 x 2 with
Groove
~ 3069b 4: Red ] 3 Tile 1 x 2 with
Groove
™ 3069b 14:  Yellow 12| Tile 1 x 2 with
Groove




3069b

3069b

3069b

3069b

3069b

3070b

3070b

3070b

3070b

3070b

3070b

3176

32013

32123a

3298

3460

3460

15:

28:

70:

71:

72:

14:

15:

28:

71:

72:

71:

19:

15:

71:

White

Dark
Tan

Reddish
Brown
Light
Bluish
Gray

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Green
Yellow
White

Dark
Tan
Light
Bluish
Gray

Dark
Bluish
Gray
Light
Bluish
Gray

Black

Light
Bluish
Gray

Tan

White

Light
Bluish
Gray

Quantity

10

26

28

Description
Tile 1 x 2 with
Groove
Tile 1 x 2 with
Groove

Tile 1 x 2 with
Groove

Tile 1 x 2 with
Groove

Tile 1 x 2 with
Groove

Tile 1 x 1 with
Groove

Tile 1 x 1 with
Groove
Tile 1 x 1 with
Groove
Tile 1 x 1 with
Groove

Tile 1 x 1 with
Groove

Tile 1 x 1 with
Groove

Plate 3 x 2 with
Hole

Technic Angle
Connector #1

Technic Bush 1/2
Smooth with Axle
Hole Reduced

Slope Brick 33 3 x 2

Plate 1 x 8

Plate 1 x 8



Quantity

Description

Ll

NSy YRV R

3622

3623

3623

3623

3623

3659

3660

3660

3665

3666

3666

3666

3666

3675

3675

3676

15:

15:

19:

71:

15:

15:

28:

15:

15:

70:

71:

19:

71:

15:

White

Red N

White
Tan

Light
Bluish
Gray

White

White

Dark N

Tan
White

Red N

White

Reddish ||l

Brown

Light
Bluish
Gray

Tan

Light
Bluish
Gray

White

10

48

15

20

16

Brick 1 x 3

Plate 1 x 3
Plate 1 x 3
Plate 1 x 3

Plate 1 x 3

Arch1 x4

Slope Brick 45 2 x 2
Inverted

Slope Brick 45 2 x 2
Inverted

Slope Brick 45 2 x 1
Inverted

Plate 1 x 6

Plate 1 x 6

Plate 1 x 6

Plate 1 x 6

Slope Brick 33 3 x 3
Double Convex

Slope Brick 33 3 x 3
Double Convex

Slope Brick 45 2 x 2
Inverted Double
Convex



Quantity Description

: 3701 15: White 8 Technic Brick 1 x 4
20 with Holes
\ 3710 2: Green [N 1 Plate 1 x4
\ 3710 4: Red N 14 Plate 1 x 4
% 3710 15:  White 14  Plate 1 x 4

3710 28: Dark ] 1 Plate 1 x4
Tan
3710 71: Light | 14  Plate 1 x 4
Bluish
Gray
3741 2: Green [N 1 ~Plant Flower Stem
(Obsolete)
= 3742 15:  White 3  Plant Flower
% 379%4a 71:  Light I 16 Plate 1 x 2 without
Bluish Groove with 1
Gray Centre Stud
\ 3795 4: Red I 2 Plate2x6
SE 3795 15:  White 1 Plate2x6
3795 28: Dark I 1 Plate2x6
Tan
3811 72: Dark I 1 Baseplate 32 x 32
Bluish
Gray
3832 70: Reddish [ 3 Plate 2 x 10
Brown
gj 3899 15:  White 2 | Minifig Cup
40232 72: Dark ] 9  Animal Owl
Bluish
Gray




@

4032a

4032a

4079

4079

4085c

4150

4161

4161

4161

4162

4162

4162

4162

4274

19:

47:

71:

15:

70:

71:

71:

Quantity

Black
Red

Black

Black

Red

[ ]
.
[ ]
Red N 5
.
[ ]

Tan 44

Trans 4
Clear

Light 20
Bluish

Gray

Red N 1
White 11
Reddish |l 1
Brown

Light 8
Bluish

Gray

Light 8
Bluish

Gray

Description

Plate 2 x 2 Round

with Axlehole Type
1

Plate 2 x 2 Round
with Axlehole Type
1

Minifig Seat 2 x 2

Minifig Seat 2 x 2

Plate 1 x 1 with Clip
Vertical (Thick U-

Clip)

Tile 2 x 2 Round
with Cross
Underside Stud

Slope Brick 33 3 x 3

Slope Brick 33 3 x 3

Slope Brick 33 3 x 3

Tile1l x8

Tile1x8

Tile1 x8

Tilel1x8

Technic Pin 1/2



2
=

.-" 2
A
DY
[

LS el R %

LY

4286

4287

4477

4477

4490

45729

4589

4623

4864a

48723

59349

60479

60593

19:

15:

15:

71:

15:

71:

72:

71:

47:

72:

47:

71:

15:

Light
Bluish
Gray

Tan

White

White

Light
Bluish
Gray

White

Light
Bluish
Gray

Dark
Bluish
Gray
Light
Bluish
Gray

Trans
Clear

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Trans
Clear

Light
Bluish
Gray

White

16

10

28

Description
Plate 2 x 16

Slope Brick 33 3 x 1

Slope Brick 33 3 x 1
Inverted

Plate 1 x 10

Plate 1 x 10

Arch1x3

=Dish 6 x 6
Inverted With
Hollow Studs

Conelx1

Plate 1 x 2 with
Vertical Bar on Long
Side and Long Arm

Panel 1 x 2 x 2 with
Solid Studs

Bar 1L Quadruple
with Axlehole Hub

Panel 1 x 6 x 5

Plate 1 x 12

Window 1 x 2 x 3
without Sill



Peeron.com

View on
Peeron.com

60596

60602

60621

60797c01

60797c02

6091

6111

6141

61678

6255

63864

63864

63864

64644

15:

47:

71:

4.

72:

0:

15:

70:

15:

71:

308:

White

Trans
Clear

Light
Bluish
Gray

Red

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Black

White

Reddish
Brown

Red

Green

Red
White

Light
Bluish
Gray

Dark
Brown

Quantity

16

21

Description

Door1x4x6

Frame

Glass for Window 1
X2x3

Door1x4x6
Barred

Door 1 x 4 x 6 with
3 Panes and Stud
Handle with
TransLightBlue
Glass (Complete)
Door 1 x 4 x 6 with
3 Panes and Stud
Handle with
TransBlack Glass
(Complete)

Brick 2x1x1&
1/3 with Curved
Top

Brick 1 x 10

Plate 1 x 1 Round

Slope Brick Curved
4x1

Plant 1 x 1 x 0.667
Round with 3 Large
Leaves

Tile 1 x 3 with
Groove

Tile 1 x 3 with
Groove

Tile 1 x 3 with
Groove

Minifig Telescope



AN

6587

6636

6636

6636

85984

87079

87079

87083

87580

91405

92438

92593

92593

92946

92947

72:

15:

71:

71:

15:

72:

70:

71:

71:

15:

71:

71:

19:

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Red

White

Light
Bluish
Gray
Light
Bluish
Gray

Red

White

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Reddish [l

Brown

Light
Bluish
Gray
Light
Bluish
Gray

White

Light
Bluish
Gray
Light
Bluish
Gray

Tan

Quantity

12

30

41

72

Description

Technic Axle 3 with

Stud

Tile1x6

Tilelx6

Tile1x6

Slope Brick 31 1 x 2
x 0.667

Tile 2 x 4 with
Groove

Tile 2 x 4 with
Groove

Technic Axle 4 with
Stop

Plate 2 x 2 with
Groove with 1
Center Stud

Plate 16 x 16 with
Underside Ribs

Plate 8 x 16

Plate 1 x 4 with
Two Studs

Plate 1 x 4 with
Two Studs

Slope Plate 452 x 1

Brick 2 x 2 Round
with Grille



- 98138
ﬁ 98283
% 98283
) 99021

This parts list was generated by LDView.

72:

28:

71:

72:

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Dark
Tan
Light
Bluish
Gray

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Quantity
16

145

Description

Tile 1 x 1 Round
with Groove

Brick 1 x 2 with
Embossed Bricks

Brick 1 x 2 with
Embossed Bricks

Technic Pneumatic
Hose Connector
with Bush

Part images provided by Peeron.



